

**CA No. 178/2022, 179/2022 and 180/2022
NPP ENERGY PVT LTD Vs. STARLIT ERECYCLERS PVT
LTD**

05.02.2024

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present : Sh. Rahul Yadav, Ld. counsel for appellant through
VC.

Ms. Niyati Patwardhan, Ld. counsel for respondent
through VC.

As per direction of Ld. Presiding Officer, to come up
for purpose already fixed on **15.03.2024**.

(Reader)
05.02.2024(m)